MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage
19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04
EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ==-------- SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

M4e5 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 1 .00
M4@7  STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 1 .00
M414  CORPORATE GOVENANCE 1 .00
M421 IT AND E-COMMERCE 2021 2013 99.00
M422  CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA 964 961 99.00
M423 PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL 1345 1340 99.00
M424  INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S 10 9 90.00
M425 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 344 342 99.00
M426  MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG 49 48 97.00
M427  STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS 544 542 99.00

Page 1



M428

M429

M430

M431

M432

M434

M435

M436

M437

M438

M440

MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY

Page 2

1523

1661

211

358

358

1130

648

73

351

539

2016

1518

1653

210

358

358

1122

646

73

350

539

2002

99.

99.

99.

100.

100.

99.

99.

100.

99.

100.

99.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage
TOTAL APPEARED : 2037  TOTAL PASSED : 2011 PASS PERCENTAGE : 98.72

Page 3



