MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage 19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04 EXAM MAY,2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAMETHEORY/PRACTICAL		SUBJECT			
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE APP	EARED
M405	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	1		.00	
M407	STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS	1		.00	
M414	CORPORATE GOVENANCE	1		.00	
M421	IT AND E-COMMERCE	2021	2013	99.00	
M422	CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA	964	961	99.00	
M423	PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL	1345	1340	99.00	
M424	INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S	10	9	90.00	
M425	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	344	342	99.00	
M426	MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG	49	48	97.00	
M427	STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS	544	542	99.00	

MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

M428	SALES MANAGEMENT	1523	1518	99.00
M429	SERVICES MARKETING	1661	1653	99.00
M430	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	211	210	99.00
M431	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	358	358	100.00
M432	RURAL MARKETING	358	358	100.00
M434	CORPORATE GOVENANCE	1130	1122	99.00
M435	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE	648	646	99.00
M436	EVENT MANAGEMENT	73	73	100.00
M437	ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR	351	350	99.00
M438	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	539	539	100.00
M440	VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY	2016	2002	99.00

MCOM 4th Sem Pass Percentage

TOTAL APPEARED: 2037 TOTAL PASSED: 2011 PASS PERCENTAGE: 98.72